03/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
05/07/2024
08/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
15/07/2024
15/07/2024
16/07/2024
17/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
24/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024

Payments over £500 for Jul 2024

ERPF

TINA SHUKER ABELL
STREETSCAPE (PRODUCTS &
TELESHORE (UK) LTD

STAGE ELECTRICS

MINSTER CLEANING SERVICES

KINGSTONE CLEANING SERVICES

THE LED STORE

STOCKTON ARTS CENTRE
STRADA MUSIC

THE PROFESSIONAL FIRST AID
STRANGE REALITY MUSIC
RICOH UK LTD

EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
EDF ENERGY

BRUCE WADSWORTH
NPOWER

EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
ADAM THOMPSON
LINCOLNN PIANO CENTRE
ROBINSONS

FENLAND LEISURE PRODUCTS
CHISWELL ROOFING LIMITED
COMPLETE WEED CONTROL
ANDREW BENSON

JW BELL

HALL BROS (FUELS) LTD

EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
Smartest Energy Business Ltd
SPEKTRIX LIMITED

RIALTAS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
ELLIE TILLOTSON

STAGE ELECTRICS

NATALIE WALKER/WARBLERS
STREETSCAPE (PRODUCTS &
YORKSHIRE WATER

HMRC

DEBIT CARD PAYMENTS
KINGSTON TECHNOLOGIES
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
PROTEC FIRE DETECTION PLC
C H PLAXTON & CO

ANDREW RHODES PLANT
SALARIES

ELLIE TILLOTSON

ANDREW RHODES PLANT

12982.24
1250.00
2748.00

727.94

14356.98
3628.19
1812.00
1007.72
1200.00
2770.00

510.00
892.50
752.53
634.00
1065.68
750.00
2438.64
2222.25
2920.00
974.40
3096.00
747.00
1200.00
2142.00
2248.00
730.00
1761.27
541.00
1720.00
1229.51
1556.71
600.00
3589.25
1284.84

23994.00
5122.48

13110.94

508.20
885.12
964.21
517.45
7092.24
699.84

46051.83

1080.00
788.97



